
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO
INC; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198409060001
88260

09/06/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

1 306 198405150001
00100

198409250002
01750

09/25/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

3 146 198408130001
71970

198501210000
18120

01/21/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

15 552

198501210000
18250

01/21/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

15 551

198502070000
30970

02/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOVRAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 260

198503200000
63640

03/20/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

21 370

198503220000
64690

03/22/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

21 602

198503260000
67210

03/26/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

21 931

198504010000
71460

04/01/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DRENNING,
RONALD J.
ETAL

22 506

198504240000
91330

04/24/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

24 898

198505210001
10690

05/21/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

27 832

198507240001
59670

07/24/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

35 151

198507240001
60030

07/24/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

35 148

198507240001
60370

07/24/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

35 149

198507240001
60440

07/24/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

35 149

198508160001
80380

08/16/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

38 32

198508160001
80400

08/16/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

38 31

198508200001
82740

08/20/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

38 291



198508060001
70060

08/06/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

36 836

198508210001
83700

08/21/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY FED
SV&LN
TENNES

38 446

198508130001
77350

08/13/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

37 731

198509090001
96230

09/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

40 520

198509090001
96310

09/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

40 520

198509160002
01710

09/16/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

41 305

198512200002
84140

12/20/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY FED
SV&LN
TENNES

54 410

198601060000
02920

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANTA
BARBARA
SV&LN ASOC

55 839

198601060000
03160

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

55 840

198601060000
04170

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 838

198601100000
09010

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKSTOCK,
DONALD
W.ETAL

56 659

198602130000
41290

02/13/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

60 832


