Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198409060001 88260	09/06/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	1	306			198405150001 00100	
198409250002 01750	09/25/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	3	146			198408130001 71970	
198501210000 18120	01/21/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	15	552				
198501210000 18250	01/21/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	15	551				
198502070000 30970	02/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOVRAN MORTGAGE CORP	17	260				
198503200000 63640	03/20/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	21	370				
198503220000 64690	03/22/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	21	602				
198503260000 67210	03/26/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	21	931				
198504010000 71460	04/01/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DRENNING, RONALD J. ETAL	22	506				
198504240000 91330	04/24/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	24	898				
198505210001 10690	05/21/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	27	832				
198507240001 59670	07/24/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY FED SV&LN ASOC	35	151				
198507240001 60030	07/24/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	35	148				
198507240001 60370	07/24/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	35	149				
198507240001 60440	07/24/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	35	149				
198508160001 80380	08/16/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	38	32				
198508160001 80400	08/16/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	38	31				
198508200001 82740	08/20/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	38	291				

			1				1		
198508060001 70060	08/06/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	36	836		
198508210001 83700	08/21/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY FED SV&LN TENNES	38	446		
198508130001 77350	08/13/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY FED SV&LN ASOC	37	731		
198509090001 96230	09/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	40	520		
198509090001 96310	09/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	40	520		
198509160002 01710	09/16/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	41	305		
198512200002 84140	12/20/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY FED SV&LN TENNES	54	410		
198601060000 02920	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANTA BARBARA SV&LN ASOC	55	839		
198601060000 03160	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	55	840		
198601060000 04170	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	838		
198601100000 09010	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKSTOCK, DONALD W.ETAL	56	659		
198602130000 41290	02/13/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	60	832		